Complies with industry
standards
e-Smart 4000/5000
Standalone Deadbolt
Profile
How To Order
Series
ES4T: e-Smart 4000
ES5BT: e-Smart 5000 BLE(Bluetooth)
ES5RT: e-Smart 5000 RF(WIFI)
ESDT: e-Smart Dummy
605: US3, Bright Brass 622: US19, Flat Black
1'
Finish
626: US26D, Satin Chrome Special Finishes Upon Request
SC: 5 pin
=
Cylinder
HS: High Security
SC6: 6 pin
� TownSteel '1-7 PERFECTION IN PROTECTION
816'
Series Cylinder
t t
l�i-1:ii-Cffi-[;lij
Finish